
20' UTILITY ESMT

10
' U

T
IL

IT
Y

 E
S

M
T

10
' U

T
IL

IT
Y

 E
S

M
T

20' UTILITY ESMT

10
' U

TI
LI

TY
 E

SM
T

10
' U

T
IL

IT
Y

 E
S

M
T

10' U
TILITY ESMT

A7

D3

C2

D2

D1

P
U

B
LI

C
 U

S
E

 E
S

M
T

50' PUE

50
' P

U
E

50' PUBLIC ACCESS ESMT

50' PUBLIC ACCESS ESMT

50' PUBLIC ACCESS ESMT

50' ACCESS ESMT

50' PUBLIC ACCESS ESMT

50' P
U

B
LIC

 A
C

C
E

S
S

 E
S

M
T

30
' P

U
B

LI
C

 A
C

C
E

S
S

 &
 U

T
IL

IT
Y

 E
S

M
T

50
' P

U
E

 &
 U

T
IL

IT
Y

 E
S

M
T

100' PUE

50' P
UBLIC

 ACCESS ESMT

50' PUBLIC ACCESS ESMT

SNAIL DARTER DRIVE

FLYCASTER DR

A
N

G
LE

R
 W

AY

W SPIN
-N

-G
LO R

OAD

LIG
H

T
C

A
S

T
E

R
 D

R
IV

E

W
E

TF
LY

 C
O

U
R

T

BASS COURT

W SPIN-N-GLO RD

W BLACKFISH DR

50
' S

E
C

T
IO

N
 L

IN
E

 E
S

M
T

50
' S

E
C

T
IO

N
 L

IN
E

 E
S

M
T

50
' S

E
C

T
IO

N
 L

IN
E

 E
S

M
T

50' SECTION LINE
ESMT

50' SECTION LINE
ESMT

50
' S

E
C

T
IO

N
 L

IN
E

 E
S

M
T

50
' S

E
C

T
IO

N
 L

IN
E

 E
S

M
T

50' SECTION LINE ESMT

50' SECTION LINE ESMT

50
' S

E
C

T
IO

N
 L

IN
E

 E
S

M
T

50
' S

E
C

T
IO

N
 L

IN
E

 E
S

M
T

50
' S

E
C

T
IO

N
 L

IN
E

 E
S

M
T

50' SECTION LINE ESMT
33

32 33
31 32

31

34

3

3

10

10

15

15

4

4

9

5 4

98

45

6 5

7 8

56

6

6

7

9

16

98

1617

16
17 16

87

1718

18 17

7

18

18

21
20 21

19 20
19

22

36

1

12

1

12

13

13

24

(22)

(19)

(16)

(20)

(15)

(17)

(17)

(18)

(16)

(16)

(15)

(12)

(19)

(14)

(1)

(2)

(3)

(16)

(18)

(18)

TR C

TR B

TR A

TR B

TR G
TR H

1
1

TR G TR E-1
TR B-B

TR A
TR A

TR B

1-
1

TRACT B

TRACT A

3B

2

LOT 5B-2

LOT 5B-1

TRACT D

TRACT C

TRACT B

TRACT A

1

TR. B

LOT 1

TRACT S

TR. J

TRACT P 1215

TRACT O 23

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

TRACT T

LOT 1

TRACT L

TRACT M

TRACT N

13

5

TR. B

14

1

2

3

23

TRACT H

2

3

TR. E-2

29

27-1

24

25

26

3

2
1

TRACT H

TRACT I

TR. B
TR. A

TR. A TR. D

TR. C

8

7

65

4

1

2

3

4

1

LOT 4

LOT 4

LOT 3

LOT 2LOT 1

TRACT U

LOT 2

LOT 3 LOT 4

LOT 5

LOT 1

TR. B

TR. A

TR A

TR B

TR. A

4

3

2

1

TR. D

TR. E

TR. F
TR. G

TR. H

TR. I

LOT 6 LOT 7

LOT 5

LOT 3

TR B-1

TR B

TR. B
TR. B

1

TR. A

TRACT C-2

TRACT W

TR. A

TR. F

TRACT R

LOT 1

TRACT V

TR. E

TR. D

TR. C

TR. A

TR. A

TR. B

LOT 1

LOT 2

LOT 2

4

TRACT E

TR G

TR D TR E
TR E

LOT 5A

TRACT F

3A

TR A-1
TR A

TR A

TR D
21TR C

2

TR. J

4

3

2

1

5

6

2

TRACT A-3

TRACT B

TR A
TR B

7

6 5
4

3

2

1

8

TR K

16-1

1-
1

1-
1

3-1

5-1

7-1

1-1

1-1

4-1

12-1

18-1

22-1

14-1

27

28

5

4

3

2

1

12

1

10

11

4

3

26

5

7
8

9

1

4 3

2

5

TRACT A

1

2
34

5
6

7

8
9

10

11

12

2A

2B

1-1

U
N

IT
 1

U
N

IT
 2

U
N

IT
 3

U
N

IT
 4

U
N

IT
 5

U
N

IT
 6

U
N

IT
 7

U
N

IT
 8

U
N

IT
 9

U
N

IT
 10

C
O

M
M

O
N

E
LE

M
E

N
T

1

2

3

TR. A

TR. B

TR. E
TR. C

TR. D

12

1

1-
1

2

3

4

222120

3-
1

ASLS 79-45
ASLS 73-128ASLS 74-72

ASLS 75-130

ASLS 75-87

USS 3990

ASLS 73-147

USS 3989

ASLS 76-173

ASLS 71-26

USS 3990

ASLS 77-43ASLS 74-68

ASLS 80-137
ALDER VIEW

ASLS 77-118 ASLS 74-127
ASLS 74-72

ASLS 74-174

USS 3991

ALDER VIEW ADD #1
ASLS 81-207

ASLS 74-108

USS 2938

ASLS 74-193

YENTNA RIVER ACRES

ASLS 76-148

ASLS 73-73 ASLS 78-20
ASLS 76-214

ASLS 76-65

ASLS 81-167

ASLS 71-13

ASLS 76-199
ASLS 74-47

USS 3990

ASLS 70-5

RESUB TR. C 70-5

ASLS 80-43

ASLS 80-58

BULCHITNA LAKE

KALYNA

POLARIS
HEIGHTS

URIE

BULCHITNA LAKE

ASLS 80-109

ASLS 75-130

BULCHITNA LAKE ADD #1

FISH LAKES CREEK

BENTALIT VILLAGE AIRPARK SUB

LOTS 2A & 2B

MACPHERSON'S LANDING CONDOS

J & R BULCHITNA NORTH

ASLS 73-147
TADPOLY

(1882)

(1322)
(6585)

(6584)

(3802)

(1775)

(1492)

(1233)

(1487)

(1225)

(1529)

(3480)

(2263)

(2263)

(2263)

(3802)

(2263)

(2263)

(2263)

(1499)

(6585)

(1296)

(1676)

(3298)

(2344)

(1140)

(1140)

(1696)

(3204)

(1396)

(6555)

(6501)

(2109)
(2273)

(1300)

(2318)

(6501)

(6581)

(1141)

(1141)

(1624)

(1141)
(1141)

(6501)

(6005)

(2154)

(6501)
(6501)

(6005)

(6005)

(1866)

(6501)

(2306)

(2330)

(4411)

(4438)

(4438)

(4438)

(4587)

(5130)

(2444)
(1775)

(1396)

(5516)

(2344)

(2344) (2344)

(2344)

(2344)

(2344)

(1322)

(5758)

(5808)

(5886)

(9117)

(8069)

(1233)

(2154)

(1233)

161718

987

456

Twentym
ile

S
lough

Otter Creek

Lake Cree k

Bulchitna Lake

Yentna River

Fis
h Lake Creek

Otter
Lake

Bulchitna
Lake

Date : August 23, 2024

SEC. 4,5,6,7,8,9,16,17,18

T. 21 N., R. 09 W., .M.

BL12

BULCHITNA LAKE
PORTION OF

Source: This map was compiled using a variety of sources
including, but not limited to, Recorded Subdivision Plats,
U.S. Surveys, Alaska State Land Surveys, Bureau of Land
Management Survey Plats, Alaska DOT Right of Way Plats,
Public Use Easements, Deeds, and other recorded
documents. This map is solely an index of property records
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